
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

R N 

9 

87 

12 

96 

217 

104 

22 

14 

107 

77 

71 

127 

74 

21 

Driver 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

GILIBERTI FABIO 

ZAMPORLINI MATTEO 

VEZZELLI DANIELE 

KADLCAK JACUB 

FOSSATI CHRISTIAN 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

LEONE MATTEO 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

ZANI GIANNI 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

MALVESTITI FEDERICO 

LAINO VINCENZO 

NIGRO GIANLUCA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

Material 

FIRST / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

RICCIARDO / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

FIRST / BMB 

Team 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

GREGOR KART SRO 

FM COMPETIION 

SCUDERIA PCR 

SCUDERIA PCR 

SPYR 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

SKM 

TEN JOB 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

Best Time 

50.284 

50.321 

50.481 

50.494 

50.518 

50.519 

50.528 

50.685 

50.689 

50.768 

50.820 

50.916 

51.067 

51.301 

Diff 

0.037 

0.197 

0.210 

0.234 

0.235 

0.244 

0.401 

0.405 

0.484 

0.536 

0.632 

0.783 

1.017 

In 

5 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

5 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

2nd Time 

50.304 

50.463 

50.488 

50.582 

50.528 

50.727 

50.583 

50.712 

50.783 

50.872 

50.848 

51.073 

51.079 

51.577 

Pty 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

2.705 

Avg. Speed 

79,991 

Best Lap Tm 

50.284 

Best Spd 

89,921 

Best Lap by 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.6 - Castelletto 

KGP Direct Drive 

Warm Up 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:26:23 

Circ. 7Laghi - Castelletto(PV) 1,256 km 

12/07/2015 09:25 

RESULTS


